Lagerbestand und Wareneingang

Kugelschreiber aus Metall

Produktnummer: 1071644

Farbe

Dunkelblau

Schwarz

Orange
Rot
Grin
Blau

WeilR

Aktueller Lagerbestand

14005

1488

9609
4398
8469
26190

19730

Lagerbestand und Wareneingang

Kugelschreiber aus Metall
Produktnummer: 1071644

Reserviert

0

Zukunftiger Wareneingang
20000 (KW 36)

15000 (KW 31)
15000 (KW 38)

10000 (KW 21)

Seite 1



